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DIM SUM OF THE MONTH

3E EfFIRES
Steamed Prawn and Tender Scallion Rice Roll
HMEETEBN

Steamed Scallop and Assorted Mushroom Rice Roll
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Deep Fried Minced Fish Bean Curd Roll with Vermicelli,
Shredded Carrot and Shredded Black Fungus in
Steamed Red Yeast Rice Roll
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Steamed Beef, Cilantro and Egg Swirl Rice Roll

BTl KA B4

Steamed Dried Shrimp, Chinese Donut and
Green Onion Rice Roll
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Braised Beef Tendon and Beef Brisket with Flat Rice Noodle en Casserole

WVESE K2 & 3RE %)

Braised Pig Skin Puff, Fish Ball and Minced Prawn Ball in Curry Sauce

BHEROK SLEFIRER
Steamed Prawn Dumpling
RATLREBEES

Steamed Prawn and Sakura Farm Premium Pork Dumpling
Topped with Flying Fish Roe
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Sticky Rice with Pork and Dried Scallop Wrapped in Lotus Leaf
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Steamed Barbequed Pork Bun

LUATBRRZ A N ER

Minced Dried Tangerine Peel Beef Ball Steamed over Bean Curd
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Sparerib Steamed in X.O. Spicy Sauce (H)

BT ZRUT

Chicken Feet Steamed in Black Bean Sauce

HEGT TR

Steamed Scallop, Prawn and Peatip Dumpling

fRmaT

Steamed Abalone and Chicken Bun
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$10.75

$10.75

$10.75

$10.50

$10.50

$12.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.50

$9.25

$8.75

$9.25

$10.50

$10.50

$10.75
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Braised Goose Web in Abalone Sauce

HEHERETS

$12.95

Steamed Shredded Chicken and Assorted Mushroom Bean Curd Roll $9.95
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Prawn and Peatip Dumpling in Consommé
FE NIER

Barbequed Pork and Pickled Ginger Pastry
REEIEFA

Deep Fried Prawn, Pork and Chinese Mushroom
Wrapped with Taro Root Paste

FERES

Prawn and Shredded Taro Root Spring Roll
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Deep Fried Prawn Dumpling Served with Consommé
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Deep Fried Squid Tentacle with Chopped Garlic
L7 4 ga M2 i+

BHEIRRN

Durian Mochi

RERDE

Steamed Puréed Egg Yolk in Cuttlefish Ink Dough Bun

RETEFE

Thousand Tier Cake

T BRI

Steamed Chef's Special Sponge Cake with Grapefruit
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Puréed Black Sesame Seed Sweetened Soup

BRRZEHE

Egg Custard Tart

RIBEEER

Deep Fried Egg Chip with Syrup and Sesame

BFETH

Taro Root Pudding

RNABNE
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when placing your order.

od allergies

$10.75

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.50

$10.75

$10.75

$9.95

$9.95

$9.25

$8.75

$9.25

$9.25

$8.75





